DASCO LIGHTING
OUTDOOR LIGHTING  2012
Manufacturers of commercial & Architectural Lighting
DASCO
2
ADEQUATE LIGHT LEVELS 59
BURIED-UP LIGHT
FLOOD LIGHT

300
600
900
1200
1500 Imax (cd)
0
90°
60°
30°
90°
60°
30°
0°
PAR 20 50W
MODEL. DIMENSION. RECOMMENDED LAMP. LAMP BASE. POWER 240V
UDL-160-200-SINGLE-1C Ø 160 x L 200MM CMH-T 1 x 70W 1 x G12 0.40~0.33amp
UDL-160-260-SINGLE-1CP Ø 160 x L 260MM CMH-PAR 30 1 x 35W 1 x E27 0.20~0.17amp
Ø
90
59
L
DASCO
44
MODEL. DIMENSION. RECOMMENDED  LAMP. LAMP BASE. POWER AT 240V
UDL-90-220-2H Ø 90 x L 220MM HALOGEN GU10 2 x 240V 50W 2 x GZ10 0.44~0.42 amp
UDL-120-280-2H Ø 120 x L 280MM HALOGEN-PAR 20 2 x 240V 50W 2 x E27 0.22~0.21 amp
UDL-160-350-2H Ø 160 x L 350MM HALOGEN-PAR 30 2 x 240V 75W 2 x E27 0.66~0.63 amp
UDL-205-350-2H Ø 205 x L 350MM HALOGEN PAR 38 2 x 240V 100W 2 x E27 0.88~0.84 amp
• DIE CAST ALUMINIUM BODY AND COMPONENTS.
• ELECTROSTATICALLY COATED WITH POLYSTER /
EPOXY POWDER.
• PROTECTED WITH CLEAR TEMPERED GLASS

90°
60°
30°
90°
60°
30°
0°
400
CDM-T 150W
800
1200
1600
2000 Imax (cd)
0
MODEL. DIMENSION. RECOMMENDED LAMP. LAMP BASE. POWER 240V
UDL-160-SQ-220 -SINGLE-1CP W 160 x160 x L 220MM
CMH-PAR30 - 35W 1x 35W 1x E27 0.21~0.16 amp
CMH-T 1x 150W 1x E27 0.73~0.69 amp
UDL-160-SQ-320-TWIN- 2C W160 x 160 x L 320MM CMH-T 2 x 35W 2 x G12 0.42~0.34 amp
UDL-160-SQ-350-TWIN-2CP W160 x 160 x L 350MM CMH-PAR30 2 x 35W 2 x E27 0.38~0.33 amp
19
0
83
22

8
136
MODEL. RECOMMENDED LAMP. LAMP BASE. POWER AT 240V
BUL-1920-P
BUL-1920-L
PAR 38 75W – 100W E27 0.44~0.42 amp
PAR 38 L.E.D 15W E27 0.14~0.13 amp
MODEL : BUL-1920-P
BUL-1920-L
BUL-1920-P
BUL-1920-L
23
5
DASCO
Single Ended ‘mini’ s’
20 85 CMH20/TC/UVC/U/830/G8.5 PLUS 830 1,650 G8.5 12,000 12,000 12 39858
35 85 CMH35/TC/UVC/U/830/G8.5 PLUS 830 3,400 G8.5 15,000 15,000 12 43273
35 85 CMH35/TC/UVC/U/942/G8.5 842 3,200 G8.5 15,000* 15,000* 12 26348
70 85 CMH70/TC/UVC/U/942/G8.5 942 6,200 G8.5 15,000 15,000 12 26349
70 85 CMH70/TC/UVC/U/830/G8.5 PLUS 830 6,200 G8.5 15,000 15,000 12 43274
Single Ended
20 88 CMH20/T/UVC/U/830/G12 PLUS 830 1,650 G12 12,000 12,000 12 42708
35 88 CMH35/T/UVC/U/830/G12 PLUS 830 3,400 15,000 15,000 12 43272
35 88 CMH35/T/UVC/U/942/G12 842 3,200 15,000* 15,000* 12 92141
70 88 CMH70/T/UVC/U/830/G12 830 6,200 15,000 15,000 12 20005
70 88 CMH70/T/UVC/U/942/G12 942 6,300 15,000 15,000 12 20013
150 98 CMH150/T/UVC/U/830/G12 830 14,000 12,000 12,000 12 20012
150 98 CMH150/T/UVC/U/942/G12 942 13,000 12,000 12,000 12 20014
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
G12
Double Ended
35 118 CMH35/TD/UVC/830/RX7s 830 3,400 RX7s 10,000* N/A 12 43278
70 118 CMH70/TD/UVC/830/RX7s 830 7,000 15,000 N/A 12 36910
70 118 CMH70/TD/UVC/942/RX7s 942 6,200 15,000 N/A 12 38698
RX7s
RX7s
MR16 Precise
150 135 CMH150/TD/UVC/830/RX7s-24 830 14,500 15,000 N/A 12 36912RX7s-24
150 135 CMH150/TD/UVC/942/RX7s-24 942 12,500 15,000 N/A 12 38692RX7s-24
20 54.5 CMH20/MR16/UVC/830/GX10/SP12 830 9,000 GX10 12,000 12,000 12 40400
20 830 2,900 12,000 12,000 12 40401
20 830 1,500 12,000 12,000 12 42691
35 930 16,000 10,000* 10,000* 12 88658
35 930 5,500 10,000* 10,000* 12 88659